Document Engarde
09.04.2017 10:15:15

Name

HABIG
KLAS
NEITZEL
PUHLMANN
GARLIN

Herren B-Jugend 03-04

Fechter (anwesend, nach Nation - 5)

Vorname

Justus
Magnus
Jonas
Kjell
Jakob

Verein

FG ROTATION BERLI
SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

SV LOK PRITZWALK

Geburt

1/9/2004
30/9/2004
22/3/2003
21/3/2004
25/5/2004

Anwesenheit

anwesend
anwesend
anwesend
anwesend
anwesend



Document Engarde Herren B-Jugend 03-04
09.04.2017 10:15:31

Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

RundeNr1 0:00
SG Index GT Platz

KLAS Magnus GE V3 |V 0 1 2/14 -1 9 3
HABIG Justus GE |1 2 0 0 0/4 -15 3 5
NEITZEL Jonas GE |1 \Y 3 1 va -7 10 4
GARLIN Jakab GE |V \Y \Y 0 3/4 7 5 2
PUHLMANN Kjell GE |Vv3 |V \Y \Y 4/4 16 18 1




Document Engarde
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 2

RundeNr1 0:00

KLAS Magnus
NEITZEL Jonas
HABIG Justus
PUHLMANN Kjell
GARLIN Jakob

GE
GE
GE
GE
GE

Herren B-Jugend 03-04

N
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SIG
2/4
1/4
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44
34

Index

-17
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10

GT Platz
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Document Engarde
09.04.2017 10:16:05

Herren B-Jugend 03-04

Platzierung nach der letzten Runde (nach Platz)

g~ wN PR U

Vorname Name

Kjell
Jakob
Magnus
Jonas
Justus

PUHLMAN
GARLIN
KLAS
NEITZEL
HABIG

Verein

SC BERLIN

SV LOK PRITZWALK
SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

FG ROTATION BERLI

S/Glndex
88 30
6/8 17
4/8 1
2/18 -16
o/8 -32

GT

38
32
22
17

Platzierung

OO0O000

Geburt

3/2004
5/2004
9/2004
3/2003
1/9/2004
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